Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Raxofix-Wanddurchfiihrung

mit SC-Contur

- in Verbindung mit Verdrehsicherung Modell 2132
- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde

Ausstattung

Montageset

Modell 5332.11

Artikel 647 773

RohrauBendurchmesser

Innengewinde zylindrisch

Gewinde zylindrisch
Lange

Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lénge 2

Lénge 3

Gewicht

Rp

Z1
z2
L1
L2
L3
184 g

a850d4353ed480696¢19f94714d6fa3cab8f4be7

16
Yo
34
35
27 mm
31 mm
42 mm
55 mm

20 mm
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Datenblatt m

Raxofix-Wanddurchfiihrung
mit SC-Contur

Modell 5332.11
Artikel 647 773
Eigenschaften
Volumen 355,2 cm?®
Werkstoff Siliziumbronze
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